
THE NSC ANNIVERSARY SKEET SHOOT - SEPTEMBER 19-21, 2014

Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3 Conc Title 4

12 Gauge 99 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AA OPEN CHAMPION SUB SEN CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM THIRD 5-MAN TEAM 2-2

99 WINGADER, RYAN 258982 B OPEN RUNNER UP JUNIOR CHAMPION

99 SHULEY, BOB 21408 AA OPEN THIRD SEN CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM 2-3

99 MOECHER, JEFFREY 109480 AA AA FIRST SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION 5-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP

99 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 AA AA SECOND SUB SEN RUNNER UP 2-MAN TEAM CHAMPION 5-MAN TEAM CHAMPION

99 STERN, MICHAEL 235980 A A FIRST SUB SEN THIRD

98 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AA AA THIRD TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM CHAMPION 5-MAN TEAM CHAMPION

98 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY 148231 AA 5-MAN TEAM 2-1

98 SCHUSTEFF, ANDREW 137594 AA 5-MAN TEAM 2-2 2-MAN TEAM 1-1

98 VANCURA, JOE 147871 AA SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP 2-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP 5-MAN TEAM 2-1

98 ZEEK  JR, ROBERT 144516 AA 2-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP 5-MAN TEAM 2-1

98 MEADOWS, STEVE 228268 B B FIRST 5-MAN TEAM THIRD

98 SCHWENK, HENRY 175028 C C FIRST SUB SUB SEN THIRD

97 KIRK, ERIC 220355 AA TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP 2-MAN TEAM 1-2 5-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP

97 RETTGER, DAVID 249390 A A SECOND

97 HUFNAGEL, GREG 139371 B B SECOND

97 KORANDO, EDDIE 243597 B B THIRD JUNIOR RUNNER UP

97 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 D D FIRST 5-MAN TEAM THIRD

96 COZZI, BENJAMIN 170492 A A THIRD COLLEGIATE CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD 2-MAN TEAM 1-2

96 SCHULTZ, EDWARD 118943 B SEN RUNNER UP

96 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 B 5-MAN TEAM THIRD

95 MOECHER, PAUL 99449 AA

95 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA 2-MAN TEAM 1-1 5-MAN TEAM 2-2

95 ARICO, FRANK 164923 A 5-MAN TEAM CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM 2-1

95 DECKER, JAMES 144865 A SEN THIRD 2-MAN TEAM THIRD 5-MAN TEAM CHAMPION

95 VOLTZ, VICTOR 140654 A 5-MAN TEAM CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM 2-1

95 JENNER, DAVE 249384 B 5-MAN TEAM THIRD

95 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B 5-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP

94 GLASBY  JR, MIKE 144618 AA 2-MAN TEAM 1-3 5-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP

94 GLASBY  SR, MIKE 104136 AA VETERAN CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM 1-3 5-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP

94 GUTMAN, MARK 252434 C C SECOND

94 LUDWIG, SCOTT 253374 D D SECOND 2-MAN TEAM 2-2

93 KELLEY, TIM 139119 A

93 BURROWS, JIM 163527 B 5-MAN TEAM 2-1

93 DIDWAY, LARRY 238967 B

93 MOFFITT, BILL 171842 B 5-MAN TEAM THIRD

93 DONNELLY, XAVIER 250903 D D THIRD JUNIOR THIRD

92 ASHLEY, STEPHEN 41494 B VETERAN RUNNER UP

92 MARKO, DEBORAH 235497 B LADY CHAMPION

92 STORM, CRAIG 170937 C C THIRD

91 CONRAD, HUNTER 244797 AA

91 HUFNAGEL, JAY 261886 C SUB JUN CHAMPION

91 STEVENS, BILL 252265 C

91 ELLINGHUSEN, RIC 131723 E E FIRST

90 NODA, CARLOS 242026 D

89 SCHROEDER, BENJAMIN 250964 A 5-MAN TEAM 2-1

89 ASHLEY, KRISTINE 56350 C LADY RUNNER UP

89 CONRIN, TIM 253377 C 2-MAN TEAM 2-2

89 WEISS, JOHN 257479 C

88 DIAL, JAMES 170816 B

88 COZZI, DENNIS 171435 D

87 MALDONADO, ANTHONY 246992 C RET MIL CHAMPION

85 PATKE, PAT 166598 B LADY THIRD 5-MAN TEAM 2-2

85 WHEELER, DONALD 240293 B

84 KINSCHERFF, GRANT 266186 E E SECOND
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12 Gauge 83 LUBBERS, NATE 247967 C

83 SCHANER, MARTIN 63965 C 5-MAN TEAM 2-2

82 KORANDO, ANDY 243598 C

82 SCHMIRLER, KEN 135040 C

82 KORANDO, HEIDI 253598 D SUB JUN RUNNER UP 2-MAN TEAM 2-3

63 MELUS, BERNARD E E THIRD

60 LEE, EMMETT 266197 E

20 Gauge 100 ZEEK  JR, ROBERT 144516 AA OPEN CHAMPION SUB SEN CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM CHAMPION 5-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP

100 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AA OPEN RUNNER UP TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP 5-MAN TEAM CHAMPION

99 MOECHER, JEFFREY 109480 AA OPEN THIRD SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION 5-MAN TEAM THIRD

99 VANCURA, JOE 147871 AA AA FIRST SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP 2-MAN TEAM CHAMPION 5-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP

99 GLASBY  JR, MIKE 144618 AA AA SECOND TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP 2-MAN TEAM 1-2 5-MAN TEAM THIRD

99 DECKER, JAMES 144865 AA AA THIRD SEN CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM THIRD 5-MAN TEAM CHAMPION

99 MEADOWS, STEVE 228268 A A FIRST SUB SEN RUNNER UP 5-MAN TEAM 2-2

99 COZZI, BENJAMIN 170492 A A SECOND COLLEGIATE CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD 2-MAN TEAM 1-1 5-MAN TEAM 2-1

98 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AA SUB SEN THIRD 2-MAN TEAM THIRD

98 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 AA 2-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP 5-MAN TEAM CHAMPION

98 KELLEY, TIM 139119 A A THIRD 5-MAN TEAM 2-1

98 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY 148231 A SUB SUB SEN THIRD 5-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP

97 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA 2-MAN TEAM 1-3

97 ARICO, FRANK 164923 A SEN RUNNER UP 5-MAN TEAM CHAMPION

97 BURROWS, JIM 163527 A SEN THIRD 5-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP

97 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 A 5-MAN TEAM THIRD

96 KIRK, ERIC 220355 AA 2-MAN TEAM 1-1 5-MAN TEAM THIRD

96 SCHUSTEFF, ANDREW 137594 AA 2-MAN TEAM 1-3

96 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 AA 5-MAN TEAM 2-2

96 SHULEY, BOB 21408 A 2-MAN TEAM 2-3

95 VOLTZ, VICTOR 140654 AA 5-MAN TEAM CHAMPION

95 DIDWAY, LARRY 238967 B B FIRST

94 MOECHER, PAUL 99449 AA

94 GLASBY  SR, MIKE 104136 A VETERAN CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM 1-2 5-MAN TEAM THIRD

94 HUFNAGEL, GREG 139371 A

94 JENNER, DAVE 249384 B B SECOND 5-MAN TEAM 2-2

94 STEVENS, BILL 252265 B B THIRD 5-MAN TEAM 2-1

94 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C C FIRST 5-MAN TEAM 2-2

93 KORANDO, EDDIE 243597 A JUNIOR CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM 2-2

93 CONRIN, TIM 253377 B 2-MAN TEAM 2-1

93 DIAL, JAMES 170816 B 5-MAN TEAM 2-1

93 MARKO, DEBORAH 235497 B LADY CHAMPION

93 MOFFITT, BILL 171842 B 5-MAN TEAM 2-2

93 STERN, MICHAEL 235980 B

93 COZZI, DENNIS 171435 C C SECOND 5-MAN TEAM 2-1

92 BAKER, MICHAEL 167021 A

92 CONRAD, HUNTER 244797 A JUNIOR THIRD

92 SCHROEDER, BENJAMIN 250964 A JUNIOR RUNNER UP 5-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP

92 WEISS, JOHN 257479 C C THIRD

91 SCHULTZ, EDWARD 118943 B

91 STORM, CRAIG 170937 B

90 PATKE, PAT 166598 A LADY RUNNER UP

90 SCHWENK, HENRY 175028 B

89 SCHANER, MARTIN 63965 B

88 LUDWIG, SCOTT 253374 C 2-MAN TEAM 2-1

87 SCHMIRLER, KEN 135040 C

87 TORRES, STEVE 155971 C
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20 Gauge 86 WHEELER, DONALD 240293 B

86 ELLINGHUSEN, RIC 131723 C

85 KORANDO, ANDY 243598 B 2-MAN TEAM 2-2

85 MALDONADO, ANTHONY 246992 B RET MIL CHAMPION

83 HUFNAGEL, JAY 261886 C SUB JUN CHAMPION

81 KORANDO, HEIDI 253598 C SUB JUN RUNNER UP LADY THIRD 2-MAN TEAM 2-3

77 HILLESHEIM, STEVE 261771 D D FIRST

77 WALITSCHEK, RICHARD 265693 D D SECOND

28 Gauge 100 GLASBY  JR, MIKE 144618 AA OPEN CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP 5-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP

98 KELLEY, TIM 139119 AA OPEN RUNNER UP SUB SEN CHAMPION 5-MAN TEAM 2-2

98 DECKER, JAMES 144865 AA OPEN THIRD SEN CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM CHAMPION 5-MAN TEAM CHAMPION

98 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AA AA FIRST SUB SEN RUNNER UP 2-MAN TEAM CHAMPION 5-MAN TEAM 2-1

97 ZEEK  JR, ROBERT 144516 AA AA SECOND SUB SEN THIRD 2-MAN TEAM THIRD 5-MAN TEAM THIRD

97 VANCURA, JOE 147871 AA AA THIRD SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM THIRD 5-MAN TEAM THIRD

97 SCHUSTEFF, ANDREW 137594 AA 5-MAN TEAM 2-1 2-MAN TEAM 1-2

97 DIDWAY, LARRY 238967 A A FIRST SEN RUNNER UP

96 ARICO, FRANK 164923 AA 5-MAN TEAM CHAMPION

96 MOECHER, JEFFREY 109480 AA SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP 5-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP

96 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 AA 2-MAN TEAM 1-1 5-MAN TEAM CHAMPION

96 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AA TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP 2-MAN TEAM 1-1 5-MAN TEAM CHAMPION

96 VOLTZ, VICTOR 140654 AA SEN THIRD 5-MAN TEAM CHAMPION

96 STERN, MICHAEL 235980 B B FIRST

95 GLASBY  SR, MIKE 104136 AA VETERAN CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP 5-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP

95 SHULEY, BOB 21408 AA

95 DIAL, JAMES 170816 A A SECOND 5-MAN TEAM 2-2

95 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY 148231 A A THIRD SUB SUB SEN THIRD 5-MAN TEAM THIRD

95 HUFNAGEL, GREG 139371 B B SECOND

94 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA 2-MAN TEAM 1-2 5-MAN TEAM 2-1

94 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 AA

94 CONRAD, HUNTER 244797 A JUNIOR CHAMPION

94 COZZI, BENJAMIN 170492 A COLLEGIATE CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD 2-MAN TEAM 1-3 5-MAN TEAM 2-2

94 SCHULTZ, EDWARD 118943 A

94 BURROWS, JIM 163527 B B THIRD 5-MAN TEAM THIRD

94 JENNER, DAVE 249384 C C FIRST

94 ELLINGHUSEN, RIC 131723 D D FIRST

93 MEADOWS, STEVE 228268 AA

93 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B 5-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP

92 KIRK, ERIC 220355 AA 2-MAN TEAM 1-3 5-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP

92 KORANDO, EDDIE 243597 AA JUNIOR RUNNER UP 2-MAN TEAM 2-1

92 SCHROEDER, BENJAMIN 250964 AA JUNIOR THIRD 5-MAN TEAM THIRD

92 WEISS, JOHN 257479 C C SECOND

91 STORM, CRAIG 170937 A

91 CONRIN, TIM 253377 B

88 MALDONADO, ANTHONY 246992 B RET MIL CHAMPION

88 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C C THIRD

87 SCHMIRLER, KEN 135040 C

86 MOFFITT, BILL 171842 B

86 SCHANER, MARTIN 63965 C 5-MAN TEAM 2-1

85 PATKE, PAT 166598 B LADY CHAMPION 5-MAN TEAM 2-1

84 COZZI, DENNIS 171435 C 5-MAN TEAM 2-2

84 STEVENS, BILL 252265 C 5-MAN TEAM 2-2

82 KORANDO, ANDY 243598 B 2-MAN TEAM 2-1

82 MARKO, DEBORAH 235497 B LADY RUNNER UP

82 HUFNAGEL, JAY 261886 D D SECOND SUB JUN CHAMPION
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28 Gauge 81 SCHWENK, HENRY 175028 B

79 WHEELER, DONALD 240293 B

70 HILLESHEIM, STEVE 261771 D D THIRD

410 99 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AA OPEN CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM CHAMPION 5-MAN TEAM CHAMPION

98 MEADOWS, STEVE 228268 B OPEN RUNNER UP SUB SEN CHAMPION

98 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA OPEN THIRD SUB SEN RUNNER UP 2-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP 5-MAN TEAM 2-1

97 KORANDO, EDDIE 243597 AA AA FIRST JUNIOR CHAMPION

97 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 AA AA SECOND SUB SEN THIRD 2-MAN TEAM CHAMPION 5-MAN TEAM CHAMPION

96 GLASBY  JR, MIKE 144618 AA AA THIRD TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP 2-MAN TEAM 1-1 5-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP

96 SHULEY, BOB 21408 A A FIRST SEN CHAMPION

95 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AA 2-MAN TEAM 2-1 5-MAN TEAM 2-1

95 KIRK, ERIC 220355 AA TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD 2-MAN TEAM 2-3 5-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP

95 VANCURA, JOE 147871 AA 2-MAN TEAM THIRD 5-MAN TEAM THIRD

95 ZEEK  JR, ROBERT 144516 AA 2-MAN TEAM THIRD 5-MAN TEAM THIRD

95 KELLEY, TIM 139119 A A SECOND 5-MAN TEAM 2-2

95 SCHUSTEFF, ANDREW 137594 A A THIRD 5-MAN TEAM 2-1 2-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP

95 VOLTZ, VICTOR 140654 A SEN RUNNER UP 5-MAN TEAM CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM 2-2

94 DECKER, JAMES 144865 AA SEN THIRD 2-MAN TEAM 2-1 5-MAN TEAM CHAMPION

94 GLASBY  SR, MIKE 104136 A VETERAN CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM 1-1 5-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP

94 STORM, CRAIG 170937 A

94 ARICO, FRANK 164923 B B FIRST 5-MAN TEAM CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM 2-2

92 MOECHER, JEFFREY 109480 AA 5-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP

92 DIAL, JAMES 170816 A 5-MAN TEAM 2-2

92 DIDWAY, LARRY 238967 B B SECOND

92 SCHULTZ, EDWARD 118943 B B THIRD

92 WEISS, JOHN 257479 C C FIRST

91 MARKO, DEBORAH 235497 C C SECOND LADY CHAMPION

89 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 A 5-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP

89 COZZI, BENJAMIN 170492 B COLLEGIATE CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM 2-3 5-MAN TEAM 2-2

89 SCHROEDER, BENJAMIN 250964 B JUNIOR RUNNER UP 5-MAN TEAM THIRD

87 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY 148231 B 5-MAN TEAM THIRD

87 KORANDO, ANDY 243598 B JUNIOR THIRD

86 BURROWS, JIM 163527 A 5-MAN TEAM THIRD

86 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 B

85 CONRIN, TIM 253377 B

85 HUFNAGEL, GREG 139371 C C THIRD

85 PILAFAS, JIM 160222 C VETERAN RUNNER UP

84 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C

84 STERN, MICHAEL 235980 C

83 MOFFITT, BILL 171842 B

83 ELLINGHUSEN, RIC 131723 D D FIRST

82 SCHMIRLER, KEN 135040 C

82 WHEELER, DONALD 240293 C

82 HUFNAGEL, JAY 261886 D D SECOND SUB JUN CHAMPION

81 JENNER, DAVE 249384 B

80 COZZI, DENNIS 171435 C 5-MAN TEAM 2-2

78 MALDONADO, ANTHONY 246992 D D THIRD RET MIL CHAMPION

77 SCHWENK, HENRY 175028 D

76 STEVENS, BILL 252265 C 5-MAN TEAM 2-2

76 HILLESHEIM, STEVE 261771 D

75 PATKE, PAT 166598 B LADY RUNNER UP 5-MAN TEAM 2-1

73 SCHANER, MARTIN 63965 C 5-MAN TEAM 2-1

Doubles 98 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AA OPEN CHAMPION SUB SEN CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM CHAMPION
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Doubles 96 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 AA OPEN RUNNER UP SUB SEN RUNNER UP

94 GLASBY  JR, MIKE 144618 A OPEN THIRD TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION

94 STERN, MICHAEL 235980 A A FIRST SUB SEN THIRD

94 DECKER, JAMES 144865 A A SECOND SEN CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM CHAMPION

94 SHULEY, BOB 21408 A A THIRD SEN RUNNER UP

93 KIRK, ERIC 220355 AA AA FIRST TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP 2-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP

92 VOLTZ, VICTOR 140654 A SEN THIRD 2-MAN TEAM THIRD

91 COZZI, BENJAMIN 170492 A COLLEGIATE CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD 2-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP

91 SCHUSTEFF, ANDREW 137594 A

90 ARICO, FRANK 164923 B B FIRST 2-MAN TEAM THIRD

90 DIAL, JAMES 170816 B B SECOND

89 STORM, CRAIG 170937 C C FIRST

88 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 A

88 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 B B THIRD

88 WEISS, JOHN 257479 C C SECOND

86 CONRAD, HUNTER 244797 B JUNIOR CHAMPION

86 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 B

85 STEVENS, BILL 252265 B

81 MOFFITT, BILL 171842 B

81 SCHMIRLER, KEN 135040 B

81 COZZI, DENNIS 171435 C C THIRD SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION

78 JENNER, DAVE 249384 B

76 MARKO, DEBORAH 235497 B LADY CHAMPION

76 ELLINGHUSEN, RIC 131723 C

71 WHEELER, DONALD 240293 B

70 MARKO, FRED 235495 B

68 HILLESHEIM, STEVE 261771 D D FIRST

HOA 393 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AA OPEN CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM CHAMPION 5-MAN TEAM CHAMPION

390 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AA OPEN RUNNER UP SUB SEN CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM THIRD 5-MAN TEAM 2-2

390 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 AA OPEN THIRD SUB SEN RUNNER UP 2-MAN TEAM CHAMPION 5-MAN TEAM CHAMPION

390 ZEEK  JR, ROBERT 144516 AA AA FIRST SUB SEN THIRD 2-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP 5-MAN TEAM THIRD

389 VANCURA, JOE 147871 AA AA SECOND SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP 5-MAN TEAM THIRD

389 GLASBY  JR, MIKE 144618 AA AA THIRD TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP 2-MAN TEAM 1-2 5-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP

388 MEADOWS, STEVE 228268 A A FIRST 5-MAN TEAM 2-1

386 DECKER, JAMES 144865 AA SEN CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM THIRD 5-MAN TEAM CHAMPION

386 MOECHER, JEFFREY 109480 AA SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP 5-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP

386 SHULEY, BOB 21408 AA SEN RUNNER UP

386 SCHUSTEFF, ANDREW 137594 A A SECOND 5-MAN TEAM 2-2 2-MAN TEAM 1-1

384 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA 2-MAN TEAM 1-1 5-MAN TEAM 2-2

384 KELLEY, TIM 139119 A A THIRD

382 ARICO, FRANK 164923 A SEN THIRD 5-MAN TEAM CHAMPION

381 VOLTZ, VICTOR 140654 A 5-MAN TEAM CHAMPION

380 KIRK, ERIC 220355 AA TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD 2-MAN TEAM 1-3 5-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP

379 KORANDO, EDDIE 243597 A JUNIOR CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM 2-1

378 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY 148231 A SUB SUB SEN THIRD 5-MAN TEAM THIRD

378 COZZI, BENJAMIN 170492 A COLLEGIATE CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM 1-3

377 GLASBY  SR, MIKE 104136 AA VETERAN CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM 1-2 5-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP

377 DIDWAY, LARRY 238967 B B FIRST

374 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B B SECOND 5-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP

373 SCHULTZ, EDWARD 118943

372 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 A 5-MAN TEAM 2-1

372 STERN, MICHAEL 235980

371 HUFNAGEL, GREG 139371 B B THIRD

370 BURROWS, JIM 163527 B 5-MAN TEAM THIRD
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HOA 368 DIAL, JAMES 170816 B

368 STORM, CRAIG 170937 B

365 WEISS, JOHN 257479 C C FIRST

364 JENNER, DAVE 249384 B 5-MAN TEAM 2-1

363 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C C SECOND 5-MAN TEAM 2-1

362 SCHROEDER, BENJAMIN 250964 B JUNIOR RUNNER UP 5-MAN TEAM THIRD

358 CONRIN, TIM 253377 B

358 MARKO, DEBORAH 235497 B LADY CHAMPION

355 MOFFITT, BILL 171842 B 5-MAN TEAM 2-1

354 ELLINGHUSEN, RIC 131723 D D FIRST

346 SCHWENK, HENRY 175028 C C THIRD

345 COZZI, DENNIS 171435 C

345 STEVENS, BILL 252265 C

338 MALDONADO, ANTHONY 246992 B RET MIL CHAMPION

338 SCHMIRLER, KEN 135040 C

338 HUFNAGEL, JAY 261886 D D SECOND SUB JUN CHAMPION

336 KORANDO, ANDY 243598 C JUNIOR THIRD 2-MAN TEAM 2-1

335 PATKE, PAT 166598 B LADY RUNNER UP 5-MAN TEAM 2-2

332 WHEELER, DONALD 240293 B

331 SCHANER, MARTIN 63965 C 5-MAN TEAM 2-2

HAA 488 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AA OPEN CHAMPION SUB SEN CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM CHAMPION

486 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 AA OPEN RUNNER UP SUB SEN RUNNER UP

483 GLASBY  JR, MIKE 144618 AA OPEN THIRD TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION

480 DECKER, JAMES 144865 A A FIRST SEN CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM CHAMPION

480 SHULEY, BOB 21408 A A SECOND SEN RUNNER UP

477 SCHUSTEFF, ANDREW 137594 A A THIRD SUB SEN THIRD

473 KIRK, ERIC 220355 AA AA FIRST TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP 2-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP

473 VOLTZ, VICTOR 140654 A SEN THIRD

472 ARICO, FRANK 164923 A

469 COZZI, BENJAMIN 170492 A COLLEGIATE CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD 2-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP

462 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B B FIRST

458 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 B B SECOND

457 STORM, CRAIG 170937 B B THIRD

453 WEISS, JOHN 257479 C C FIRST

451 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C C SECOND

442 JENNER, DAVE 249384 B

436 MOFFITT, BILL 171842 B

430 STEVENS, BILL 252265 C C THIRD

430 ELLINGHUSEN, RIC 131723 D D FIRST

426 COZZI, DENNIS 171435 C SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION

419 SCHMIRLER, KEN 135040 C

403 WHEELER, DONALD 240293 B
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